Time

1645
1700
1730
1800
1900

0800-0830
0845-0900
0900-1100
1100-1200
1200-1300
1300-1500

1305

1545-1600

Marine Corps League Department of New York

PO BOX 360 ® HASTINGS-ON-HUDSON e NY ¢ 10706-0360

Department Fall Meeting Agenda

Holiday Inn Downtown Binghamton
2-8 Hawley Street, Binghampton, NY 13901
(607) 722-1212

Friday 4 October 2024

Event Meeting Room/Location

Empire State Leathernecks Meeting (Officer Installation) Binghamton

Executive Board Meeting Binghamton

Board of Trustee’s Meeting Binghamton

NY MCL Foundation Meeting Binghamton

Hospitality Endicott
Saturday 5 October 2024

Detachments Council Carousel Ball Room

MCL Opening Session Carousel Ball Room

MCL Business Session Carousel Ball Room

M.0O.D.D. Pack Growl Carousel Ball Room

Lunch -On Your Own-

MCL Afternoon Business Session Carousel Ball Room

Guest Speaker/Presenter: Carousel Ball Room

Robert “Bob” Borka
National Executive Director/Chief Operating Officer
Marine Corps League

Closing Carousel Ball Room

Uniform of the Day: Marine Corps League cover is the only required uniform item for the membership.

Department Staff: Red Polo, Black Trousers, Black Shoes, Marine Corps League Cover

ONCE A MARINE, ALWAYS A MARINE!

https://www.mclnewyork.org/



